
 ottone/brass

 CO cromato opaco/mat chrome

 M163RB8
M163RY8

 M163VB8
M163VY8

 K163 C163 K163 C163

 M163

LU lucido/polished
ZL superoro lucido/supergold bright

Bond
Andrea Branzi 1994

15
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1

16
1
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32

47
47

69
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60
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